NHArts Exposure, 3rd Juried Photography Exhibition

Applications with images may be emailed, mailed to or dropped off at:

New Hope Arts Center 2 Stockton Ave.

New Hope, PA 18938

EMAIL TO: newhopeartsorg@gmail.com

Entry fee - \$25 for members, \$35 for non-members payable on line / by mail

Artist Name:				
Address:				
Phone:				
Email:				
Web Site:				
Title		Dimension	Medium	** Retail Price
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				

**Include the 35% commission in the retail price

- All works must be for sale or offered by commission
- All works must be delivered suitable for installation
- NHARTS reserves the right to refuse works that are different from images submitted
- Accepted artists will be informed of delivery and pick up dates via email

Images of accepted works will be by NHA for promotion and press during the exhibition.

*Liability: While all reasonable care and precautions are taken in handling and installing art works, New Hope Arts will not be responsible for retail value replacement for any entry. New Hope Arts advises all artists to insure their artwork. Participation in the exhibition entry process constitutes an understanding and acceptance of the condition set forth.